WSAT - Tengah

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 18/ 36
length
bearing
width
surface
blast zone

Runway 18R/ 36L
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Tengah TWR
Tengah TWR
Tengah TWR
Tengah TWR
Tengah APP
Tengah SINGAPORE APP/DEP
Tengah SINGAPORE APP/DEP
Tengah SINGAPORE APP/DEP
Tengah APP
Tengah SINGAPORE APP/DEP
Tengah SINGAPORE APP/DEP
Tengah SINGAPORE APP/DEP
Tengah APP
Tengah SINGAPORE APP/DEP
Tengah SINGAPORE APP/DEP
Tengah APP

North West
Singapore

WS

48ft (15m)

GMT +8

1.38761, 103.70827
land

WSAT

TGA

n/a

2763m (9065ft)
185°/5°

46m (151ft)
asphalt

27m (89ft) / 27m (89ft)

1206m (3957ft)
189°/9°

30m (98ft)
asphalt

122.000
122.000
122.000
122.000
130.000
124.600
120.300
120.300
130.000
124.600
120.300
124.600
130.000
124.600
120.300
130.000
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Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing frequency
TNG TENGAH (SINGAPORE) TACAN 0.3 30.6° 113.90
/B JAYBEE (JOHOR BAHRU) NDB 6.7 1.7° 400
AG SEMBAWANG (SINGAPORE) NDB 7.2 72.7° 325
SEL SELETAR (SINGAPORE) NDB 9.8 80.8° 220
PLA PAYA LEBAR (SINGAPORE) TACAN 12.3 93.9° 116.30
SJ SINJON (SINGAPORE) VOR/DME 13.2 138.5° 113.50
PU PAPA UNIFORM (SINGAPORE) VOR/DME 13.6 80.9° 115.10
V|B JOHOR BAHRU VOR/DME 16.8 350.2° 112.50
JR JOHOR BAHRU NDB 17.4 349.9° 245
KK KONG KONG (JOHOR BAHRU) NDB 18.7 64.5° 286
VTK TEKONG (SINGAPORE) VOR/DME 18.9 84.9° 116.50
TG TANJUNG BALAI KARIMUN NDB 27.7 223.1° 410
BM BATAM NDB 28.9 123.5° 370
BTM BATAM VOR/DME 29.6 119.8° 116
AP KLUANG NDB 46.1 328.5° 331
TPG TANJUNG PINANG VOR/DME 56.4 120.9° 114.80
Tl TANJUNG PINANG NDB 56.5 119.7° 385
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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